

- 24 May, 1918. Cuervo, Jose y Cia, Guadalajara, and
Cuervo, José y Ochoa, Guadalajara,
should read
Cuervo, José y Compania (see Gomez y Ochoa),
and should also appear as Gomez y Ochoa (Succers. to José Cuervo y Cia), Mexico City and Guadalajara.
- 4 Oct., 1918. "E. W." La Drogueria Cosmopolita, Mexico City,
should read
Drogueria Cosmopolita, La, Mexico City.
- 20 Sept., 1918. Lima, Elias D. De, Mexico City,
should read
Lima, Elias S. A. de, Mexico City.
- 4 Oct., 1918. Naeder, Alfred, Torreon,
should read
Nader, Alfredo, Torreon.
- 4 Oct., 1918. Sanchez Legaspi, Pedro (Proprietor of "E. W." La Drogueria Cosmopolita), Mexico City,
should read
Legaspi Sanchez, Pedro (Proprietor of La Drogueria Cosmopolita), Mexico City.
- 20 Sept., 1918. Zawadski, Conrado, Mexico City,
should read
Zawadsky, Conrado, Mexico City.
- NETHERLANDS.
- 25 May, 1917. Rubens, B. I., & Company, Nic. Witsenkade 11, Amsterdam,
should read
Rubens, B. I., & Company, Lairessestraat 59, Amsterdam.
- NETHERLAND EAST INDIES.
- 24 Mar., 1916.—Behn Meyer, H. M., & Company, Batavia and Sourabaya,
should read
Behn Meyer & Company, Handel Maatschappij, Batavia and Sourabaya.
- 24 Nov., 1916.—Bercowicz, Boris, Sourabaya,
should read
Bercowitz, Boris, Sourabaya.
- 10 Nov., 1916.—Garlich, O. E., Bandoeng, Java,
should read
Gerlich, O. E., Bandoeng, Java.
- 11 May, 1917.—Geerlings, W. Jager (see Werk-tuigkundig Bureau),
should read
Jager Geerlings, W. (see Werk-tuigkundig Bureau).
- 20 July, 1917.—Hazevoet, J. C., Laboan Bilik,
should read
Hazevoet, J. C., Laboan Bilik.
- 20 July, 1917.—Helfach & Company, Mineral Waterfabriek en Handel Maatschappij, Sourabaya,
should read
Helfach & Company, Mineraal Waterfabriek en Handel Maatschappij, Sourabaya.
- 6 July, 1917.—Hoeven, H. des Amorie van der,
and
3 Aug., 1917.—Hoeven, Jan des Amoria, van der,
should read
Amorie van der Hoeven, H. des, Batavia,
and
Amorie van der Hoeven, Jan des, Batavia.
- 8 June, 1917.—Manee (see Wani).
should read
Wanee (see Wani).
- 23 Nov., 1917.—Nasoetion, Idris, Sibolga, Sumatra,
should read
Idris Masoetion, Sibolga, Sumatra,
- 8 June, 1917.—Nikerk, N., Sourabaya,
should read
Nikerk, J., Sourabaya.
- 6 Sept., 1918.—Nio Tjoan Kiat, Saleier,
should read
Nio Tjoan Kiat, Macassar.
- 8 Sept., 1916.—No Heng San, Menado,
should read
Ho Heng San, Menado.
- 9 Nov., 1917.—Ong Piauwan Yan, Batavia,
should read
Ong Piauwan Yang, Batavia.
- 7 Dec., 1916.—Papendrecht, Ch. Hoynck van, Raden Saleh 9, Weltevreden,
should read
Papendrecht, Ch. Hoynck van, Gang Scott 1, Weltevreden.
and should also appear as Hoynck van Papendrecht, Ch. (see under Papendrecht).
- 4 Jan., 1918.—Pfeiffer, Otto L., Kebon Sirik 84, Weltevreden,
should read
Pfeiffer, Otto L., Gang Trivell¹ Noord 3, Weltevreden.
- 7 Dec., 1917.—Plumacher, F., Dordrechtlaan 7, Weltevreden, Batavia,
should read
Plümacher, F., Tjiliwonglaan 10, Weltevreden, Batavia.
- 11 May, 1917.—Rosenthal Bouin, F., Buitenzorg and Batavia,
should read
Rosenthal Bonin, F., Buitenzorg and Batavia.
- 11 May, 1917.—Rutgers, J. M. A., Telok Betong, Lampongsche District, Sumatra,
should read
Rutgers, J. H. A., Telok Betong, Lampongsche District, Sumatra.
- 14 Sept., 1917.—Sarparden, R., Batavia,
should read
Saparden, R., Batavia.
- 24 Mar., 1916.—Schlieper, Carl, & Company, Samarang,
should also appear as
Carl Schlieper & Company (see Schlieper, Carl, & Company).
- 20 July, 1917.—Schlieper, Technische Central Bureau, Batavia, etc.,
should read
Schlieper, Technische Centraal Bureau, Batavia, Sourabaya,